SOFT 58
Single Orifice Float Trap
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation | Environment | Process Efficiency
Description
SOFT58 is High Pressure Float type steam Trap. It has
Carbon steel cover & base with Stainless steel internal
mechanism. Float mechanism is robust & water hammer
resistant. This trap is provided with fixed bleed type vent to

high temperature jointing compound must be used on
threads during installation.
How to Order:
Example: 1 No. Forbes Marshall 40NB SOFT58-35 High
Pressure Float type steam trap with flanged to class 600
How to Order Spares:
Use the description of spares given in 'Available spares'
and describe the size and type of trap along with pressure
range of trap.
Example: Seat and valve head set for a Forbes Marshall
40NB SOFT58-35 float type steam trap.
Dimensions and Weights (approximate)
5
7
3
785
2
5
6
385
Weight ~ 200 kg
Discharge Capacities:
Recommended Tightening Torques:
Item No. Part Fastener Torque
4
Stud nut
M 24
500 N-m
6
Valve seat
M 20
90 N-m
Discharge Capacities:
Hot Condensate Capacities
6500 kg/hr @ 35 bar
4800 kg/hr @ 65 bar
3500 kg/hr @ 80 bar
Recommended Tightening Torques:
Item No.
Part
Fastener
Torque
4
Stud nut
M 24
500 N-m
6
Valve seat
M 20
90 N-m
Available Spares:
Mechanism maintenance kit